
 

Learn- Innovate-Support-Achieve 

 

K - 2nd Grade Sample Schedule: Monday - Thursday 
 

Time Activity 

8am - 8:50 am Breakfast/Get ready (Yes. Change out of PJs) 

8:50 am - 9 am Watch the Morning Message on Facebook or in Google Classroom  

9am - 9:30am Reading Time - Platform (MyOn, CALS, or I-Ready) or a book or magazine  

9:30am - 10am English & Reading - Teacher Assignment on Google Classroom  

10am - 10:30 am Break. Ideally run around and play outside. Have a snack. 

10:30am - 11:00am Math - Platform practice (I-Ready, Aleks, Reflex)  

11:00 am - 11:30 am Math - Teacher Assignment on Google Classroom  

11:30am - 12pm Break. Ideally run around and play outside. 

12pm - 1pm Lunch - Listen to an educational podcast! Try Wow in the World! If you like science, Stories 
Podcast or Circle Round to hear a story, or Noodle Loaf to learn about music! 
 
3rd - 5th Grade students might like these podcasts more: Brains On! If you like science, 
Forever Ago if you like history, or Story Pirates to hear funny stories written by kids. 

1 pm - 1:30 ​​Suggested Parent Resources - Extra Activities   

1:30 pm - 4 pm Relax, read a new book, go outside, play, time with family. 
●​ Student Services such as dyslexia services, inclusion support, English Language 

Learner support, might be scheduled with your child between 1:30 - 4 pm.  

 

http://npr.org/podcasts/510321/wow-in-the-world
http://storiespodcast.com/
http://storiespodcast.com/
https://www.npr.org/podcasts/532788972/circle-round
http://noodleloafshow.com/
https://www.brainson.org/
https://www.brainson.org/pages/foreverago
https://www.storypirates.com/podcast
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1HgT4sp4M6bORzRlImCWYSUA4HKhrZd6YukURuodJ7D8/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1B-1UjTGQXD7ad7ePJ07kkw5bOSwNJd8Ilp3wdaWMJ8Q/edit?usp=sharing
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3rd - 5th Grade Sample Schedule: Monday - Thursday 

Time Activity 

8am - 8:50 am Breakfast/Get ready (Yes. Change out of PJs) 

8:50 am - 9 am Watch the Morning Message on Facebook or in Google Classroom  

9am - 9:30am Reading Time - Platform (MyOn, CALS, or I-Ready) or a book or magazine  

9:30am - 10am English & Reading - Teacher Assignment on Google Classroom  

10am - 10:30 am Break. Ideally run around and play outside. Have a snack. 

10:30am - 11:00am Math - Platform practice (I-Ready, Aleks, Reflex)  

11:00 am - 11:30 am Math - Teacher Assignment on Google Classroom  

11:30am - 12pm Break. Ideally run around and play outside. 

12pm - 1pm Lunch - Listen to an educational podcast! Brains On! If you like science, Forever Ago if you 
like history, or Story Pirates to hear funny stories written by kids. 

1 pm - 1:30 pm Suggested Parent Resources - Extra Activities  

1:30 pm - 2:00 pm Science - Monday & Wednesday: USA Test Prep; Tuesday & Thursday: Google Classroom 

2:00 pm - 4 pm Relax, read a new book, go outside, play, time with family. 
●​ Student Services such as dyslexia services, inclusion support, English Language 

Learner support, might be scheduled with your child between 2 - 4 pm.  

 

https://www.brainson.org/
https://www.brainson.org/pages/foreverago
https://www.storypirates.com/podcast
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1HgT4sp4M6bORzRlImCWYSUA4HKhrZd6YukURuodJ7D8/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1B-1UjTGQXD7ad7ePJ07kkw5bOSwNJd8Ilp3wdaWMJ8Q/edit?usp=sharing
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6th Grade Sample Schedule: Monday - Thursday 

Time Activity 

8am - 8:50 am Breakfast/Get ready (Yes. Change out of PJs) 

8:50 am - 9 am Watch the Morning Message on Facebook or in Google Classroom  

9am - 9:30am Reading Time - Platform (MyOn, CALS, or I-Ready) or a book or magazine  

9:30am - 10am English & Reading - Teacher Assignment on Google Classroom  

10am - 10:30 am Break. Ideally run around and play outside. Have a snack. 

10:30am - 11:00am Math - Platform practice (I-Ready, Aleks, Reflex)  

11:00 am - 11:30 am Math - Teacher Assignment on Google Classroom  

11:30am - 12pm Break. Ideally run around and play outside. 

12pm - 1pm Lunch - Listen to an educational podcast! Try RadioLab If you like science, Forever Ago if you 
like history, or Goodnight Stories for Rebel Girls if you like biographies 

1 pm - 1:30 pm ​​Suggested Parent Resources - Extra Activities  

1:30 pm - 2:00 pm Science - Monday & Wednesday: USA Test Prep; Tuesday & Thursday: Google Classroom 

2:00 pm - 2:30 pm Social Studies - Teacher Assignment on Google Classroom  

2:30 pm - 4 pm Relax, read a new book, go outside, play, time with family. 
●​ Student Services such as dyslexia services, inclusion support, English Language 

Learner support, might be scheduled with your child between 2 - 4 pm.  

 

https://www.wnycstudios.org/podcasts/radiolab
https://www.brainson.org/pages/foreverago
https://www.rebelgirls.com/pages/podcast
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1HgT4sp4M6bORzRlImCWYSUA4HKhrZd6YukURuodJ7D8/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1B-1UjTGQXD7ad7ePJ07kkw5bOSwNJd8Ilp3wdaWMJ8Q/edit?usp=sharing
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K - 6 Flexible Friday 

Time Activity 

8am - 8:50 am Breakfast/Get ready (Yes. Change out of PJs) 

8:50 am - 9 am Watch the Morning Message on Facebook or in Google Classroom  

9am - 4 pm Choose at least two Specials Activities posted on Google Classroom to complete today! 
(Specials Activities include Art, Music, Computer, Health, and PE)  
 
Reach out to your teachers today with any questions from the week!  

 

Staff Contact List 
Temporary Front Office Numbers:  
Ms. Amber Sasnette - Secretary - 501-353-8778 
Ms. Dana Rozenski - Registrar - 501-295-9464 

First Name Last Name Position Email 

Cheyenne Acklin 1st Grade cacklin@lisaacademy.org 

Lynn Akdamar 4th Grade Math lakdamar@lisaacademy.org 

Aysen Altun Teacher Aide a.altun@lisaacademy.org 

Julia Baker 2nd Grade jbaker@lisaacademy.org 

Sue Barger 2nd Grade sbarger@lisaacademy.org 

Cari Baroni ELA Interventionist cbaroni@lisaacademy.org 

Patrick Barron 6th Teacher - ELA pbarron@lisaacademy.org 

Hollis Barton 1st Grade hbarton@lisaacademy.org 

Chloe Bell 5th Grade Science and Social Studies c.bell@lisaacademy.org 

Rebecca Bowen Operations & Finance bowen@lisaacademy.org 

Melissa Bruce 5th SpEd Inclusion/6th Resource mcoleman@lisaacademy.org 
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Sarah Campbell 6th Teacher - ELA scampbell@lisaacademy.org 

Shanootria Chaffin ELA Interventionist schaffin@lisaacademy.org 

Angie Colclasure Dean of Academics acolclasure@lisaacademy.org 

Devera Daniels ELA Coach & Interventionist ddaniels@lisaacademy.org 

Sherri Davidson Musica Teacher sharris@lisaacademy.org 

Natalie Dean 6th Teacher - Social Studies ndean@lisaacademy.org 

Christy Evans Kinder cevans@lisaacademy.org 

Brittnie Fischer 5th Grade ELA bfischer@lisaacademy.org 

Johnetta Gipe 2nd Grade jgipe@lisaacademy.org 

Susan Gourley Math Interventionist sgourley@lisaacademy.org 

Gulalek Gurbankulyyeva Computer Teacher gulalek@lisaacademy.org 

Hollis Henry Kinder hhenry@lisaacademy.org 

Buffy Hoyt Kinder bhoyt@lisaacademy.org 

Ivett Huatuco ESOL Coordinator huatuco@lisaacademy.org 

Sonja Hubbard Counselor shhubbard@lisaacademy.org 

Krystle Hula Dean of Students hula@lisaacademy.org 

Mehmet Kundak Turkish Teacher mkundak@lisaacademy.org 

Claudia Lee Reading Specialist clee@lisaacademy.org 

Elle Faith Little 4th Grade Science and Social Studies elittle@lisaacademy.org 

Brittney Long 3rd Grade ELA blong@lisaacademy.org 

Angela Marks Art Teacher marks@lisaacademy.org 

Fiona Martin Nurse fmartin@lisaacademy.org 

Jaqueline Martinez Registrar jmartinez@lisaacademy.org 

Karimzhon Masaitov Math Coach & Interventionist kmasaitov@lisaacademy.org 

Cindy McCormick Teacher Aide cmccormick@lisaacademy.org 

Jesse McMahan Nutritionist jemcmahan@lisaacademy.org 

Jennifer McMahan Special Education Coordinator jmcmahan@lisaacademy.org 

Jeannie Miller Inclusion Teacher jburnett@lisaacademy.org 

Kim Montgomery Health Teacher kmontgomery@lisaacademy.org 

Porsche Morgan Teacher Aide pmorgan@lisaacademy.org 

Deanie Ragland 4th Grade ELA dragland@lisaacademy.org 

Randle Robertson 6th Teacher - Math rrobertson@lisaacademy.org 
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Jessica Rousey 1st Grade jrousey@lisaacademy.org 

Dana Rozenski Registrar drozenski@lisaacademy.org 

Mallory Sanders 3rd Grade Science and Social Studies msanders@lisaacademy.org 

Amber Sasnette Secretary asasnette@lisaacademy.org 

Susan Schroeder Gifted & Talented Teacher sschroeder@lisaacademy.org 

Tirra Shelby Teacher Aide tshelby@lisaacademy.org 

Candy Stromberg Teacher Aide cstromberg@lisaacademy.org 

Emrah Unal 6th Teacher/Sci Dept. Chair eunal@lisaacademy.org 

Natalie Vaughn Kinder nvaughn@lisaacademy.org 

Lori Walsh Self Contained Special Education lwalsh@lisaacademy.org 

Elvira Wendrell Spanish Teacher ewendrell@lisaacademy.org 

Miranda White 6th Teacher - Math mwhite@lisaacademy.org 

Heather Williams 3rd Grade Math hwilliams@lisaacademy.org 

Larry Williams PE & 6th Grade Science Teacher l.williams@lisaacademy.org 

Jacqueline Wise Dyslexia Specialist jwise@lisaacademy.org 

Andrew Wright 5th Grade Math awright@lisaacademy.org 

Jessica Wright Principal wright@lisaacademy.org 

 
Staff Office Hours - Please contact staff directly for a Virtual Link or Meeting Invite  
First Name Last Name Office Hours Mon - Friday 

Cheyenne Acklin 10:30 am - 11:00 am 

Lynn Akdamar 10:30 am - 11:00 am 

Julia Baker 10:00 am - 10:30 am 

Gulastan Bakishli 1:00 pm - 1:30 pm. 

Sue Barger 1:00 pm - 1:30 pm 

Cari Baroni 11:00 am-11:30 am 

Patrick Barron 1:00 pm - 1:30 pm 

Hollis Barton 11:00 am - 11:30 am 

Chloe Bell 9:30am - 10:00am 

Melissa Bruce 10:30 - 11:00 

Sarah Campbell 1:00-1:30 
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Shanootria Chaffin 12:30pm -1:00 pm 

Angie Colclasure 1000 am - 10:30 am 

Devera Daniels 1:00pm-1:30pm 

Sherri Davidson sdavidson@lisaacademy.org 

Natalie Dean 3:00 pm - 3:30 pm 

Christy Evans 9:30 am - 10:am 

Brittnie Fischer 11:30 am- 12:00 pm 

Johnetta Gipe 11:30 am - 12:00 pm 

Susan Gourley 10:00-11:00am 

Gulalek Gurbankulyyeva 9:30 - 10 am 

Hollis Henry 11:00-11:30 

Buffy Hoyt 9:00 am - 10:00 am 

Ivett Huatuco huatuco@lisaacademy.org 

Sonja Hubbard 1:00-1:30pm 

Krystle Hula 10:00 am - 10:30 am 

Mehmet Kundak mkundak@lisaacademy.org 

Claudia Lee 9:00 am - 10:00 am 

Elle Faith Little 10:30 am - 11:00 am 

Brittney Long 11:30 am - 12:00 pm 

Angela Marks marks@lisaacademy.org 

Karimzhon Masaitov 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm 

Jennifer McMahan 8:00am - 9 :00am 

Jeannie Miller 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 

Kim Montgomery 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm 

Porsche Morgan pmorgan@lisaacademy.org 

Deanie Ragland 10:30-11:00 

Randle Robertson 10:00 am - 10:30 am 

Jessica Rousey 11:00-11:30 
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Mallory Sanders 11:30-12:00 

Susan Schroeder 10:00-10:30 

Tirra Shelby tshelby@lisaacademy.org 

Candy Stromberg cstromberg@lisaacademy.org 

Emrah Unal 3 :00 pm - 3:30 pm 

Natalie Vaughn 9:30 am - 10:00 am 

Lori Walsh 12:30-1:00 

Elvira Wendrell ewendrell@lisaacademy.org 

Miranda White 10:00-10:30 

Heather Williams 11:30 am - 12:00 pm 

Larry Williams 11:00-11:30am 

Jacqueline Wise 9:00 am - 9:30 am 

Andrew Wright 11:00-11:30 

Jessica Wright 2:00 pm - 2:30 pm 
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